
RETAILER PRICE LIST

COOLIT 

SLNO NAME UNIT PCS MRP STOCK DISTRIBUTOR RETAIL

1.  SUNDAY  
BERRY RISE 

250ML 49 30/- 23/- 24.15/- 26.08/- 

2.  MONDAY 
GREEN GLOW 

250ML 49 30/- 23/- 24.15/- 26.08/- 

3.  TUESDAY 
TROPICAL TWIST 

250ML 
 

49 30/- 23/- 24.15/- 26.08/- 

4.  WEDNESDAY 
PURPLE PULSE 

250ML 49 30/- 23/- 24.15/- 26.08/- 

5.  THURSDAY  
OCEAN BERRY 

250ML 49 30/- 23/- 24.15/- 26.08/- 

6.  FRIDAY 
SUNSET POP 

250ML 49 30/- 23/- 24.15/- 26.08/- 

7.  SATURDAY 
RED RUSH  

250ML 49 30/- 23/- 24.15/- 26.08/- 

8.  SUNDAY 
BERRY RISE 

300ML 49 40/- 30.67/- 32.20/- 34.78/- 

9.  MONDAY 
GREEN GLOW 

300ML 49 40/- 30.67/- 32.20/- 34.78/- 

10.  TUESDAY 
TROPICAL TWIST 

300ML 49 40/- 30.67/- 32.20/- 34.78/- 

11.  WEDNESDAY 
PURPLE PULSE 

300ML 49 40/- 30.67/- 32.20/- 34.78/- 

12.  THURSDAY 
OCEAN BERRY  

300ML 49 40/- 30.67/- 32.20/- 34.78/- 

13.  FRIDAY 
SUNSET POP 

300ML 49 40/- 30.67/- 32.20/- 34.78/- 

14.  SATURDAY 
RED RUSH  

300ML 49 40/- 30.67/- 32.20/- 34.78/- 



HIMALAYAN HEAT 
SLNO NAME UNIT PCS MRP STOCK DISTRIBUTOR RETAILS

1.  ASSAM FUSION  18 GM 267 10/- 7.67/- 8.05/- 8.69/- 

2.  ARUNACHAL 
DAWN 

18 GM 267 10/- 7.67/- 8.05/- 8.69/- 

3.  MEGHALAYA 
MIST  

18 GM 267 10/- 7.67/- 8.05/- 8.69/- 

4.  MANIPUR  
LUSH DELIGHT  

18 GM 267 10/- 7.67/- 8.05/- 8.69/- 

5.  MIZORAM 
HARMONY 

18 GM 267 10/- 7.67/- 8.05/- 8.69/- 

6.  NAGA  
TEMPEST 

18 GM 267 10/- 7.67/- 8.05/- 8.69/- 

7.  SIKKIM 
SERENE 

18 GM 267 10/- 7.67/- 8.05/- 8.69/- 

8.  TRIPURA 
DIVINE 

18 GM 267 10/- 7.67/- 8.05/- 8.69/- 

9.  ASSAM FUSION  36 GM 220 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

10.  ARUNACHAL 
DAWN 

36 GM 220 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

11.  MEGHALAYA 
MIST  

36 GM 220 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

12.  MANIPUR  
LUSH DELIGHT  

36 GM 220 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

13.  MIZORAM 
HARMONY 

36 GM 220 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

14.  NAGA  
TEMPEST 

36 GM 220 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

15.  SIKKIM 
SERENE 

36 GM 220 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

16.  TRIPURA 
DIVINE 

36 GM 220 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 



TARA’S  
SLNO NAME UNIT PCS MRP STOCK DISTRIBUTOR RETAILS

1.  NUT AND 
BERRIES MUESLI 

28GM 250 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

2.  DIET MUESLI 28GM 250 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

3.  STRAWBERRY 
MUESLI 

28GM 250 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

4.  FRUIT AND NUT 28GM 250 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

5.  CHOCOLATE  28GM 250 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

6.  MILLET AND 
MUESLI 

28GM 250 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

7.  FRUIT LOOP  18GM 267 10/- 7.67/- 8.05/- 8.69/- 

8.  CHOCO FLAKES 18GM 267 10/- 7.67/- 8.05/- 8.69/- 

9.  NUT AND 
BERRIES MUESLI 

43GM 250 30/- 23/- 24.15/- 26.08/- 

10.  DIET MUESLI 43GM 250 30/- 23/- 24.15/- 26.08/- 

11.  STRAWBERRY 
MUESLI 

43GM 250 30/- 23/- 24.15/- 26.08/- 

12.  FRUIT AND NUT 43GM 250 30/- 23/- 24.15/- 26.08/- 

13.  CHOCOLATE 
MUESLI 

43GM 222 30/- 23/- 24.15/- 26.08/- 

14.  MILLET AND 
MUESLI 

43GM 222 30/- 23/- 24.15/- 26.08/- 

15.  FRUIT LOOP  38GM 222 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

16.  CHOCO FLAKES 38GM 222 20/- 15.34/- 16.10/- 17.39/- 

17.  NUT AND 
BERRIES MUESLI 

75GM 104 50/- 38.35/- 40.26/- 43.48/- 

18.  DIET MUESLI 75GM 104 50/- 38.35/- 40.26/- 43.48/- 

19.  STRAWBERRY 
MUESLI 

75GM 104 50/- 38.35/- 40.26/- 43.48/- 

20.  FRUIT AND NUT 75GM 104 50/- 38.35/- 40.26/- 43.48/- 

21.  CHOCOLATE 
MUELSI 

75GM 104 50/- 38.35/- 40.26/- 43.48/- 

22.  MILLET AND 
MUESLI 

75GM 104 50/- 38.35/- 40.26/- 43.48/- 



BITLY DISINFECTANT FLOOR CARE 
SLNO NAME UNIT PCS MRP STOCK DISTRIBUTOR RETAIL

1.  FLOOR CLEANER 
LIME 

500M
L 

24 120/- 82.13/- 88.70/- 97.57/- 

2.  FLOOR CLEANER 
LIME 

1LTR 12 205/- 140.30/
- 

151.52/- 166.76/- 

3.  FLOOR CLEANER 
LIME 

5LTR 4 849/- 581/- 627.48/- 690.22/- 

4.  FLOOR CLEANER 
LAVENDER 

500M
L 

24 120/- 82.13/- 88.70/- 97.57/- 

5.  FLOOR CLEANER 
LAVENDER 

1LTR 12 205/- 140.30/
- 

151.52/- 166.76/- 

6.  FLOOR CLEANER 
LAVENDER 

5LTR 4 849/- 581/- 627.48/- 690.22/- 

BITLY HOME & KITCHEN CARE
1.  GLASS CLEANER 250M

L 
48 63/- 43.12/- 46.57/- 41.22/- 

2.  GLASS CLEANER 500M
L 

24 110/- 75.28/- 81.30/- 89.43/- 

3.  GLASS CLEANER  5LTR 4 549/- 375.71/
- 

405.76/- 446.34/- 

4.  DISH WASH 250M
L 

48 75/- 51.33/- 55.43/- 60.98/- 

5.  DISH WASH 500M
L 

24 140/- 95.81/- 104.47/- 113.82/- 

6.  DISH WASH 5LTR 4 789/- 539.96/
- 

583.15/- 641.47/- 

BITLY PERSONAL CARE
1.  HAND WASH BLUE 250M

L 
48 75/- 51.33/- 55.43/- 60.98/- 

2.  HAND WASH BLUE 500M
L 

24 130/- 88.97/- 96.08/- 105.69/- 

3.  HAND WASH BLUE 5LTR 4 949/- 649.45/
- 

701.40/- 771.54/- 

4.  HAND WASH 
ORANGE 

250M
L 

48 75/- 51.33/- 55.43/- 60.98/- 

5.  HAND WASH 
ORANGE 

500M
L 

24 130/- 88.97/- 96.08/- 105.69/- 

6.  HAND WASH 
ORANGE 

5LTR 4 949/- 649.45/
- 

701.40/- 771.54/- 



BITLY BATHROOM & TOILET CARE
1.  TOILET CLEANER 250M

L 
48 63/- 43.12/- 46.57/- 41.22/- 

2.  TOILET CLEANER 500M
L 

24 120/- 82.13/- 88.70/- 97.57/- 

3.  TOILET CLEANER 5LTR 4 789/- 539.96/
- 

583.15/- 641.47/- 

4.  BATHROOM 
CLEANER  

500M
L 

24 99/- 67.76/- 73.18/- 80.49/- 

5.  BATHROOM 
CLEANER 

5LTR 4 849/- 581/- 627.48/- 690.22/- 

1.  WHITE PHENYL 
PINE 

500M
L 

24 83/- 56.81/- 61.35/- 67.49/- 

2.  WHITE PHENYL 
PINE 

1LTR 12 155/- 106.08/
- 

114.56/- 126.02/- 

3.  WHITE PHENYL 
PINE 

5LTR 4 579/- 409.93/
- 

442.72/- 486.99/- 

4.  YELLOW PHENYL 
PINE 

500M
L 

24 83/- 56.81/- 61.35/- 67.49/- 

5.  YELLOW PHENYL 
PINE 

1LTR 12 155/- 106.08/
- 

114.56/- 126.02/- 

6.  YELLOW PHENYL 
PINE 

5LTR 4 579/- 409.93/
- 

442.72/- 486.99/- 

7.  BLACK PHENYL 500M
L 

24 78/- 53.38/- 57.65/- 63.41/- 

8.  BLACK PHENYL 5LTR 4 499/- 341.5/- 368.82/- 405.70/- 

 

• ABOVE PRICES ARE EXCLUDING TRANSPORTATION  

• DISPATCH: WITHIN 10 WORKING DAYS, TRANSPORTATION ON “PAID” 
BASIS  

• 100% ADVANCE ALONG WITH PURCHASE ORDER 

• MRP CAN BE CHANGED WITH PRIOR INFORMATION  

• ALL THE SCHEME WILL BE FROM COMPANY END  

• TAXES: EXTRA AS APPLICABLE (12% & 18%) GST 
 


